
Cat 300 Cat 500

1 10 DPB 38.68 1 53 HSA 39.32

2 46 DPA 39.25 2 2 HSA 40.95

3 45 DPD 45.76 3 26 HN1 41.43

4 33 HB2 42.16

5 59 HN1 42.95
Cat 300 6 39 HC2 43.20

1 3 HPA 31.28 7 13 HSB 44.22

2 50 HPA 36.07 8 12 H45 44.87

3 51 HPD 38.78 9 19 HC2 45.17

4 40 HPA 42.58 10 52 HN3 45.39

5 37 HPC 44.90 11 5 HSA 46.29

6 23 HPC 45.09 12 18 HB2 46.44

7 36 HPF 46.25 13 1 HC1 46.76

8 47 HPA 49.13 14 42 HC1 46.94

15 57 H60 48.11

16 34 H60 49.32
Cat 500 17 14 H40 49.43

1 17 DB2 47.35 18 3 HPA 50.72

2 28 DSA 47.85 19 7 HB1 50.92

3 31 DSB 49.14 20 55 H45 51.56

4 27 DA1 49.53 21 54 HC1 53.28

5 8 DSB 49.62 22 20 H70 54.25

6 21 D40 50.24 23 58 H40 55.67

7 11 DB1 50.70 24 49 HB1 56.02

8 16 DC1 51.65 25 30 H40 57.15

9 56 DB2 55.08 26 48 H40 58.27

10 43 DC1 55.54 27 50 HPA 58.35

11 4 DC2 58.04 28 63 H55 1:04.37

12 60 DSA 59.04 29 51 HPD 1:06.09

13 44 DC1 59.08 30 40 HPA 1:12.66

14 38 DC1 59.56 31 23 HPC 1:14.26

15 6 DC2 59.86 32 37 HPC 1:14.30

16 9 DC1 1:01.04 33 36 HPF 1:15.25

17 62 DB1 1:01.68 47 HPA DQ

18 22 DC1 1:03.15

19 46 DPA 1:03.54

20 10 DPB 1:04.09

21 45 DPD 1:14.96

Klassement 300 meter Dames
Naam

Klassement 300 meter Heren
Naam

Ralph Mostert

Sven den Ouden

Tijmen Korevaar

Mats de Ridder

Lars van Vliet

Richano Garcia Munoz

Arte de Jong

Richano Garcia Munoz

CK IJA Hardrijden
Kunstijsbaan Breda - Breda

27 januari 2024

CK IJA Hardrijden
Kunstijsbaan Breda - Breda

27 januari 2024

Mikal Buter

Francis Schut

Lizan de Bruijn

Mats den Ouden

Wim Brokking

Mats den Ouden

Tijmen Korevaar

Lars van Vliet

Mats de Ridder

André Dooijewaard

Thijn den Ouden

Martijn van Driel

Wilfred Stam

Sven den Ouden

Ralph Mostert

Mees Eppinga

Addy Brandwijk

Roan Brandwijk

Rinus van Gemert

Joas Verspui

Yanick Stegeman

Kees Bollaart

Johan van Buuren

André Kusters

Gerit Wemmers

Cas van der Zijden

Hugo Verhaar

Ruben Zeiderveld

Wessel Schut

Jeroen de Heer

Daan Brokking

Mark Mulders

Leander Korevaar

Casper de Munck

Klassement 500 meter Heren
Naam

Arte de Jong

Jorick Duijzer

Peterjan Schakel

Francis Schut

Mikal Buter

Lizan de Bruijn

Iris Koorevaar

Lisa Schreuders

Iris van Vliet

Rosalie Bakker

Lisa Koorevaar

Yara Nap

Monique Boer

Anne-Sophie Slob

Ziva Samson

Nina de Kruijk

Marit de Heer

Elma Endhoven

Suze Verdoren

Elise Kortleve

Liezeke Schakel

Anna Bakker

Lynn de Ridder

Jiska Buter

Naam

Klassement 500 meter Dames



Cat 1000 Cat 1000

1 28 DSA 1:35.33 1 53 HSA 1:19.56

2 17 DB2 1:38.42 2 26 HN1 1:23.51

3 8 DSB 1:38.60 3 2 HSA 1:25.05

4 31 DSB 1:42.67 4 33 HB2 1:27.31

5 27 DA1 1:44.76 5 59 HN1 1:27.75

6 16 DC1 1:45.02 6 39 HC2 1:28.42

7 11 DB1 1:45.41 7 52 HN3 1:30.29

8 21 D40 1:48.70 8 13 HSB 1:31.96

9 56 DB2 1:53.31 9 12 H45 1:32.16

10 60 DSA 1:58.57 10 19 HC2 1:34.62

11 4 DC2 1:59.87 11 1 HC1 1:34.67

12 43 DC1 2:05.48 12 34 H60 1:36.55

13 44 DC1 2:08.53 13 57 H60 1:38.17

14 38 DC1 2:08.87 14 42 HC1 1:38.62

15 6 DC2 2:09.92 15 5 HSA 1:40.15

16 9 DC1 2:10.23 16 18 HB2 1:40.52

17 22 DC1 2:14.17 17 14 H40 1:42.31

62 DB1 DNF 18 7 HB1 1:46.99

19 55 H45 1:47.16

20 54 HC1 1:51.87

21 58 H40 1:53.74

22 20 H70 1:53.89

23 30 H40 1:56.11

24 49 HB1 2:03.34

25 48 H40 2:07.88

26 63 H55 2:12.91

27 40 HPA 2:36.30

Wim Brokking

Tijmen Korevaar

André Dooijewaard

Rinus van Gemert

Martijn van Driel

Thijn den Ouden

Wilfred Stam

Wessel Schut

André Kusters

Mees Eppinga

Addy Brandwijk

Roan Brandwijk

Joas Verspui

Johan van Buuren

Kees Bollaart

Yanick Stegeman

Ruben Zeiderveld

Leander Korevaar

Hugo Verhaar

Casper de Munck

Gerit Wemmers

Cas van der Zijden

Jiska Buter

Iris van Vliet

Suze Verdoren

CK IJA Hardrijden CK IJA Hardrijden
Kunstijsbaan Breda - Breda Kunstijsbaan Breda - Breda

27 januari 2024 27 januari 2024

Klassement 1000 meter Heren
Naam

Jorick Duijzer

Jeroen de Heer

Peterjan Schakel

Daan Brokking

Mark Mulders

Yara Nap

Lisa Koorevaar

Iris Koorevaar

Lynn de Ridder

Lisa Schreuders

Ziva Samson

Anne-Sophie Slob

Monique Boer

Rosalie Bakker

Anna Bakker

Liezeke Schakel

Elise Kortleve

Elma Endhoven

Nina de Kruijk

Marit de Heer

Naam

Klassement 1000 meter Dames


